2020 Mendota Golf Club Calendar

Updated 5/2/20

March
Sat, Mar 14t MGC Clubhouse Opens!

April
Sat-Apr-4*— Casino-Night-@-MGGC-(canceled due to COVID-19)

Mon-Apr13¥*— Northern-Seniors-@-MGC-(canceled due to COVID-19)
Sun-Apr26%—MGGC-Club-Event-(canceled due to COVID-19)

Mon, Apr 27" Men’s League Begins (postponed due to COVID-19)
Tues, Apr 28" Ladies Auxiliary Begins (postponed due to COVID-19)
Thurs, Apr 30™ Ladies League Begins (postponed due to COVID-19)

May
Men-May-4*— Southern-Seniors-@-MGC (canceled due to COVID-19)
Sun, May 31 MGC Club Event — Course Closed until ~ 3:00 p.m.
June
Sun, June 7t SCF Scramble Hosted by the Mendota Chamber of Commerce
Fri-June19% — Mendota-Quarterback-Club-Outing-(canceled due to COVID-19)
June 22 — 26™ Mendota Golf Club Kids Golf Camp
Sat, June 27" &  Dennis Sampo Memorial Club Championship
Sun, June 28t Course Closed Sunday until ~ 3:30 PM
Mon, July 6% Southern Seniors @ MGC / Course Closed until ~ 2:00 p.m.
Tues, July 14" Ladies Auxiliary Play Day / Course Closed until ~ 2:30 p.m.
Sat, July 18" Jason Johnson Memorial Golf Outing / 1:00 p.m. Shotgun
Sat, July 18™" *Morning Golfers — Tee Off by 10:00 a.m.
Fri, July 24" MGC Junior Golf Tournament
Sun, July 26™ Kiwanis 3 Person Scramble / Course Closed until ~ 2:30 p.m.
August
Fri, Aug 7t Class of 1970 Reunion / Dining Room Only

Sat-Aug-8*— Class-0f 1965 Reunion/bining Reom Only (canceled due to COVID-19)

Thurs, Aug 13" LaSalle Co. Soil & Water - Noon Shotgun, Everyone Off Course by 11:00 a.m.
Mon, Aug 17t Northern Seniors @ MGC - Course Closed until ~ 3:00 p.m.

Tues, Aug 18" Ladies Auxiliary Victory Tournament — 9:30 a.m. Shotgun, 9 Holes - Front 9
Thurs, Aug 20" MHS Home Match on Back 9 — Everyone off Back by 3:30, League on Front
Fri, Aug 21% OSF Hospital Outing — Everyone Off Course by Noon
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Mon, Aug 24"
Thurs, Aug 27"
Thurs, Aug 27"
Sun, Aug 30"

Wed, Sept 3
Tues, Sept 8"
Wed, Sept 9t
Wed, Sept 9™
Thurs, Sept 10"
Sat, Sept 12t
Sun, Sept 13t
Tues, Sept 15t
Wed, Sept 16™
Sat, Sept 19'"
Sun, Sept 20%
Tues, Sept 22
Thurs, Sept 24
Sat, Sept 26"

Sun, Oct 111
Sat, Oct 24
Sun, Oct 251

Sun, Nov 22
Sun, Nov 22
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August (cont.)
Last Week of Men’s League
Last Night of Ladies League
MHS Home Match on Front 9 — Everyone off Front by 3:30, League on Back
MGC Club Event

September
MHS Home Match on Front 9 — Everyone off Front 9 by 3:30 p.m.
Southern Seniors @ MGC — Course Closed until ~ 2:00 p.m.
IESA Girls Sectional @ MGC — course Closed
MHS Home Match on Front 9 — Everyone off Front 9 by 3:30 p.m.
MGC Super Stag
Prep for Calcutta — Everyone Off Course by 5:00 p.m.
MGC Calcutta — Course Closed until ~ 3:30 p.m.
Ladies Auxiliary Ringer Tournament — Everyone off Front 9 by 2:30 p.m.
MHS Home Match on Front 9 — Everyone off Front 9 by 3:30 p.m.
Hanson Open — Course Closed until ~ 3:30 p.m.
Inter-Club Tournament (Klein Cup) @ MGC
MHS Home Match on Front 9 — Everyone off Front 9 by 3:30 p.m.
MHS Home Match on Front 9 — Everyone off Front 9 by 3:30 p.m.
Mendota High School Ryder Cup Tournament — Course Closed until ~2:00

Optimist Scramble - Course Closed until ~ 2:30 PM
Oktoberfest @ MGC
MGC Club Event - Course Closed until ~ 2:30 PM

November
MGC Chili Cook-Off
Last Day the Clubhouse is Open for the 2020 Season



